ANDREW MARTIN

Dario

Armchair

Mid-century occasional chair in off-white bouclé

Add a subtle touch of texture to your home with Dario,
a beautifully upholstered armchair in a soft off-white
bouclé, complemented by a rich dark-stained ash
frame. Perfect for calm contemporary spaces, this
compact mid-century inspired chair is accentuated by
elegant, curved arms and gently tapered legs.

Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:
Seat Height:
Seat Depth:
Arm Height:
Weight:

Frame Material:
Fabric Composition:
Cushion Filling:
Cover Type:
Collection:
CBM:

Next Stock Due:
Packed Weight:

Boxed Dimensions:

EU Commodity Code:

Country of Origin:

CH1214

80 (cm)

69 (cm)

76 (cm)

45 (cm)

50 (cm)

63 (cm)

13 (kg)

Ash

100% Polyester
Foam & Fibre
Fixed

Origin

0.391

21 May 2024
17 (kg)

74 x 80 x 83 - 17kg
94016100
China






